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2023 £ T B SOR B BI R #
Examination Timetable for 2023 HKDSE
H AR R BEERE
Date & Time Subjects to be examined
ME —+—H (B#iF) AM | English Language 1,2 HEBEEY (—) B (Z)
Apr. 21 Fri PM
MHAZ+ZH(ZEH) AM | EnglishlLanguage 3 (Listening and Integrated Skils) | HBREX (=) (RERSEHEISEK)
Apr. 22 Sat PM
WO —+NEESH—) AM Mathematics Compulsory Part 1,2 B2 OMEES (—) B (D)
Apr. 24 Mon PM
MAZ+EHH(EH=) AM | Chinese Language 1,2 PEIEEY (—) R (Z)
Apr. 25 Tue PM
MAZFAHES=) AM | Chinese Language 3 (Listening and Integrated Skils) | FEIFEX (=) (BERLGFEEITHR)
Apr. 26 Wed PM
WA=+ HEHm) AM | Liberal Studies 1,2 BEEE () k(2D
Apr. 27 Thu PM
WWHZ-+H/A\EHEHH) AM Mathematics Extended Part Modules 1,2 B EEERS BEor (—) B (D)
Apr. 28 Fri PM
WHZALH(ERHAR) AM | Visual Arts 1,2 REE (—) R (D)
Apr. 29 Sat PM
HEZH (BE) AM Economics 1,2 wE (—) B (2
May 2 Tue PM
HE=H (ZH#=) AM | Chemistry 1,2/ Combined Science (Chemistry) B2 (—) B (Z) /4EE8FE ()
May 3 Wed PM
FAEMHE (EH) AM Business, Accounting & Financial Studies 1,2 3 eSS (—) B (2D
May 4 Thu PM
AHATAH (BHRH) AM | Biology 1,2/ Combined Science (Biology) &Y (—) R (D) 14ERHE (&)
May 5 Fri PM
FRH (BEIN) AM | Geography 1,2 HHE (—) k()
May 6 Sat PM
HHENE (BH—) AM | Integrated Science 1,2 / Physics 1,2/ Combined | 4&RIE (—) B (3D /¥ (—) B (Z)/
May 8 Mon PM Science (Physics) HERIE (YpE)
HAMNEH EHD) AM | Literature in English 1 / Design & Applied | #FEYE (—) / BHHAERARE (—) &
May 9 Tue PM | Technology 1,2 (Note 2) / Technology & | (=) (3% 2)/FHEEIAE (—) & () GE2)
Living 1,2 (Note 2)
Literature in English 2 FEETE ()
AATH (BH=) AM | Chinese History 1,2 RS (—) & (Z)
May 10 Wed PM
HEA+—H (28M) AM | Information & Communication Technology 1,2 BT EERRE (—) B (3D
May 11 Thu PM
HE+-H (B#H) AM Health Management & Social Care 1,2 / | HEFEEHEHSEHE (—) B (Z) /1 4%
May 12 Fri PM Music 1A & 1B (Note 2) AR 1B(GE2)
Ethics & Religious Studies 1,2 EBEES (—) K ()
LH+=H (BH#i) AM | Tourism & Hospitality Studies 1,2 REEEEE (—) B ()
May 13 Sat PM
AR+AEH (BH—) AM [ History 1,2 B (—) & (2)
May 15 Mon PM
FAA+RH (EH=) AM Physical Education 1,2 / Music 1A & 1B | 5 (—) K (Z) /T2 1AK 1B(GX2)
May 16 Tue PM (Note 2)
Chinese Literature 1,2 / Technology & Living | B8 (—) K (=) /BHRBEARE (—) &
1,2 (Note 2) / Design & Applied Technology | (=) (3 2)/:#HEEARE (—) B(C)
1,2 (Note 2) Gt 2)
LZH+ER (B#=) AM | Reserve bl
May 17 Wed PM
AA+/H(EHME) AM | Reserve &l
May 18 Thu PM
B
Note:

(1) 20234 5 1 H(&EhE)
1 May 2023 (Labour Day)
(2) BEtEATERIRIEL - R4S R EFERVEAHE e ER s HiTEREE -
The examination dates for Design & Applied Technology, Technology & Living and Music will be finalised after the closing date of registration.



VAmE Examination Period for Practical/Speaking Examinations

BE (BE%s0)
Physical Education — Practical
HE (FEER)
Music — Practical
JEBIFESL (M5)
English Language — Speaking

A HBA(MT5E) Date of Release of Results (tentative)

Q2023 7H 19H
Around 19 July 2023

20235 2 R AE 3 ATE
mid-February — late March 2023

2023 4R 2 HTAIZE 4 A4
late February — mid-April 2023

20233 f A £ 4 A LA (B —Z2HR) (FE)
late March to early April 2023 (Monday to Friday) (tentative)
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